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State of Connecticut
Official Ballot
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OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor Common Council
Vote for Any Eight

Treasurer Board of Education
Vote for Any Five

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

WORKING
FAMILIES

REALISTIC BALANCE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

Drew
Daniel T.

    1A

Giuliano
Sebastian N.

    1B

Drew
Thomas
Daniel 

    1C

Giuliano
Sebastian N.

    1D

Bourne
Berry

Christine

    1E

    1F

Bartolotta
Mary A.

    2A

Bauer
David

    2B

    2C

Bauer
David

    2D

    2E

    2F

Daley
Gerald E. 

    3A

Dypa
Edward J.

    3B

    3C

Johnson
Ruth Ann F.

    3D

    3E

    3F

Santangelo
Robert P. 

    4A

Pessina
Philip J.

    4B

    4C

Carroll
Fred T.

    4D

    4E

    4F

Berch
Todd G. 

    5A

Fraulino
Matt

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Serra
Thomas J.

    6A

Bibisi
Joseph

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

Faulkner, Jr.
Grady L. 

    7A

Kleckowski
Deborah

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

    7F

Klattenberg
Ronald P.

    8A

Roberts
Earle

    8B

    8C

Klattenberg
Ronald P.

    8D

    8E

    8F

Kasper
Hope P.

    9A

Salafia
Linda

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

    9F

Phipps
Quentin W.

    10A

Pulino
Jonathan

    10B

    10C

    10D

Raffa
Mazzotta
J.Tina

    10E

    10F

Wynn
Mitchell G. 

    11A

McClellan
Cheryl

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

    11F

Nocera
Eugene P. 

    12A

Grippo
Callie L.

    12B

    12C

Grippo
Callie L.

    12D

    12E

    12F

Biales
Franca A. 

    13A

Kapacziewski
Tami

    13B

    13C

Kapacziewski
Tami

    13D

    13E

    13F

Hart
Ava M. 

    14A

Kelly
Kevin M.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

    14F

McKeon
Edward M. 

    15A

Mac Levin
Alexander

    15B

    15C

McKeon
Edward M.

    15D

    15E

    15F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "Shall Resolution #7-1, as proposed at the January 3, 2011
meeting of the Common Council approving and confirming the
appointment of Patrick McMahon as Chief of Police for the City
of Middletown, BE APPROVED AND ADOPTED?"

YES NO

2. "Shall the City appropriation of $13.2 million to be financed by the issuance of general
obligation bonds for payment of $13 million to the Mattabassett District to become a member of
the District, and to pay City administrative expenses associated with joining the District, pursuant
to the ordinance adopted by the Common Council on September 6, 2011, be approved?"

YES NO

3. "Shall the $14,170,000 appropriation and bond authorization
for the City of Middletown 2011 Road, Sidewalk and Public
Works Facilities Improvement Program, as adopted by the
Common Council, be approved?"
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OFFICE

PARTY

Board of Assessment 

Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Four

Planning Commission
Alternates

Vote for Any Two

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

WORKING
FAMILIES

REALISTIC BALANCE

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

Streeto
James P. 

    16A

Gionfriddo
Laura

    16B

    16C

    16D

    16E

    16F

Antonucci
Kathryn M. 

    17A

Wilson
William

    17B

    17C

    17D

    17E

    17F

Johnson
Michael J.

    18A

Terrasi
Frederick J. 

    18B

    18C

    18D

    18E

    18F

Rossitter
Joyce 

    19A

Gregorio, Sr.
William 

    19B

    19C

Rossitter
Joyce

    19D

    19E

    19F

Pelletier
Richard P.

    20A

McClellan
Ken

    20B

    20C

    20D

    20E

    20F

Chisem
Carl R.

    21A

Salafia
Molly

    21B

    21C

Salafia
Molly

    21D

    21E

    21F

Faraci
Gary W.

    22A

Borrelli
Ronald

    22B

    22C

    22D

    22E

    22F

Emery
Elizabeth R.

    23A

Dorsey
Corrine

    23B

    23C

    23D

    23E

    23F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

Appeals
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